TERMINARZ POWIATOWEJ

AMATORSKIEJ LIGI PIŁKI NOŻNEJ

SEZON 2008/2009
 I.    Termin    29.10.2008 r.  (środa) 

	Lp.
	Klucz
	Godz.
	Mecz
	Wynik
	Sędzia

	1
	1-10
	18:30
	Karton Konopki
	PKS Mława
	5:3
	

	2
	3-8
	19:10
	Reszta Świata
	Arco i przyjaciele
	1:3
	

	3
	2-9
	20:00
	Bols Przasnysz
	Body Club
	4:0
	


  I.   Termin    03.11.2008 r.  (poniedziałek)
	Lp.
	Klucz
	Godz.
	Mecz
	Wynik
	Sędzia

	4
	5-6
	18:30
	FC Warszawska
	Pizzeria Joker
	3:3
	

	5
	4-7
	19:15
	FC Komin
	Expres Podlaski
	5:1
	


II.    Termin   10.11.2008 r.  (poniedziałek)        PRZEŁOŻONA NA 17.11
	Lp.
	Klucz
	Godz.
	Mecz
	Wynik
	Sędzia

	  6
	9-3
	18:30
	Body Club
	Reszta Świata
	3:0
	

	7
	1-2
	19:15
	Karton Konopki
	Bols Przasnysz
	4:1
	


 II.   Termin   12.11.2008r.      (środa)
	Lp.
	Klucz
	Godz.
	Mecz
	Wynik
	Sędzia

	8
	10-6
	18:30
	PKS Mława
	Pizzeria Joker
	1:8
	

	9
	7-5
	19:10
	Expres Podlaski
	FC Warszawska
	0:13
	

	 10
	8-4
	20:00
	Arco i przyjaciele
	FC Komin
	6:1
	


III.  Termin    24.11.2008r.  (poniedziałek)
	Lp.   
	Klucz
	Godz.
	Mecz
	Wynik
	Sędzia

	11
	5-8
	18:30
	FC Warszawska
	Arco i przyjaciele
	2:1
	

	12
	6-7
	19:15
	Pizzeria Joker
	Expres Podlaski
	9:3
	


III.   Termin   26.11.2008r.    (środa)
	Lp.
	Klucz
	Godz.
	Mecz
	Wynik
	Sędzia

	13
	4-9
	18:30
	FC Komin
	Body Club
	2:2
	

	14
	3-1
	19:10
	Reszta Świata
	Karton Konopki
	2:2
	

	15
	2-10
	20:00
	Bols Przasnysz
	PKS Mława
	4:7
	


IV.   Termin  08.12.2008r.  (poniedziałek)
	Lp.
	Klucz
	Godz.
	Mecz
	Wynik
	Sędzia

	16
	1-4
	18:30
	Karton Konopki
	FC Komin
	4:2
	

	17
	2-3
	19:15
	Bols Przasnysz
	Reszta Świata
	4:3
	


IV.    Termin  10.12.2008r.     (środa)
	Lp.
	Klucz
	Godz.
	Mecz
	Wynik
	Sędzia

	18
	10-7
	18:30
	PKS Mława
	Expres Podlaski
	2:4
	

	19
	8-6
	19:10
	Arco i przyjaciele
	Pizzeria Joker
	2:0
	

	20
	9-5
	20:00
	Body Club
	FC Warszawska
	1:2
	


V.     Termin    05.01.2009r.  (poniedziałek)
	Lp.
	Klucz
	Godz.
	Mecz
	Wynik
	Sędzia

	21
	6-9
	18:30
	Pizzeria Joker
	Body Club
	9:3
	

	22
	7-8
	19:15
	Expres Podlaski
	Arco i przyjaciele
	1:4
	


V.    Termin    07.01.2009r.     (środa)
	Lp.
	Klucz
	Godz.
	Mecz
	Wynik
	Sędzia

	23
	3-10
	18:30
	Reszta Świata
	PKS Mława
	6:1
	

	24
	5-1
	19:10
	FC Warszawska
	Karton Konopki
	2:2
	

	25
	4-2
	20:00
	FC Komin
	Bols Przasnysz
	2:3
	


VI.   Termin   28.01.2009r.  (środa)
	Lp.
	Klucz
	Godz.
	Mecz
	Wynik
	Sędzia

	26
	3-4
	18:00
	Reszta Świata
	FC Komin
	
	

	27
	2-5
	18:40
	Bols Przasnysz
	FC Warszawska
	
	

	28
	10-8
	19:20
	PKS Mława
	Arco i przyjaciele
	
	

	29
	9-7
	20:00
	Body Club
	Expres Podlaski
	
	

	30
	1-6
	20:40
	Karton Konopki
	Pizzeria Joker
	
	


VII. Termin    04.02.2009r.  (środa)
	Lp.
	Klucz
	Godz.
	Mecz
	Wynik
	Sędzia

	31
	7-1
	18:00
	Expres Podlaski
	Karton Konopki
	
	

	32
	8-9
	18:40
	Arco i przyjaciele
	Body Club
	
	

	33
	4-10
	19:20
	FC Komin
	PKS Mława
	
	

	34
	5-3
	20:00
	FC Warszawska
	Reszta Świata
	
	

	35
	6-2
	20:40
	Pizzeria Joker
	Bols Przasnysz
	
	


VIII.  Termin    18.02.2009r.  (środa)
	Lp.
	Klucz
	Godz.
	Mecz
	Wynik
	Sędzia

	36
	3-6
	18:00
	Reszta Świata
	Pizzeria Joker
	
	

	37
	4-5
	18:40
	FC Komin
	FC Warszawska
	
	

	38
	10-9
	19:20
	PKS Mława
	Body Club
	
	

	39
	1-8
	20:00
	Karton Konopki
	Arco i przyjaciele
	
	

	40
	2-7
	20:40
	Bols Przasnysz
	Expres Podlaski
	
	


IX.    Termin    04.03.2009r.  (środa)
	Lp.
	Klucz
	Godz.
	Mecz
	Wynik
	Sędzia

	41
	9-1
	18:00
	Body Club
	Karton Konopki
	
	

	42
	8-2
	18:40
	Arco i przyjaciele
	Bols Przasnysz
	
	

	43
	5-10
	19:20
	FC Warszawska
	PKS Mława
	
	

	44
	6-4
	20:00
	Pizzeria Joker
	FC Komin
	
	

	45
	7-3
	20:40
	Expres Podlaski
	Reszta Świata
	
	


